JAX100

JAX101
JAX102
JAX104
JAX105
JAX106
JAX206
JAX107
JAX108
JAX208
JAX308
JAX109
JAX110
JAX211
JAX112
JAX213
JAX114
JAX214
JAX115
JAX217
JAX120
00022

00122

JAX123
JAX124
JAX229
JAX233
JAX134
JAX234
00238

00338

JAX139
JAX140
JAX141
JAX143
JAX144
JAX145
JAX146
00661

00740

OMSDH

PRODUCT NAME

POWER-PEN

AMERICA'S FINEST PENETRATING OIL
CHAIN DRIVE PIN & BUSHING LUBE

HEAVY DUTY CHAIN & CABLE LUBRICANT
GEAR-GUARD SYNTHETIC OPEN GEAR

LIFT TRUCK & SLIDING TANDEM LUBE

BIG JIM

BELT DRESSING*

DRY-GLIDE® SILICONE*

DRY-GLIDE® WB*

DRY-GLIDE 3H SILICONE RELEASE**

FOOD GRADE PENETRATING OIL*
MAGNA-PLATE 86*

PEEL-OFF DEGREASER

PROTECTO-LUBE

HALO-GUARD FG-2*

MAGNA-PLATE 78*

BDF CLING-LUBE*

JET FIRE STARTING ETHER

TOOL LIFE CUTTING OIL (Non-Chlorinated)
SNOWPLOW GREASE

CRYSTAL CLEAN CLEANER/DEGREASER (Biodegradable)
GREEN-CLEAN CLEANER/DEGREASER (Biodegradable)
STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER & POLISH
ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLEANER NON-FLAMMABLE
NON-CHLORINATED BRAKE PARTS CLEANER
FOOD-GRADE MOLD RELEASE N-S**
FOOD-GRADE ANTI-SEIZE*

FOOD-GRADE ANTI-SEIZE AEROSOL SPRAY*
DC CONVEYOR RELEASE WB**

RTU DC CONVEYOR RELEASE**

T-OIL** (Food Machinery Coat)

PURGEL KLEAR** (Petrolatum)

PYRO-KOTE 220 (High Temp Oven Chain Lube)
WLTB (WHITE LIFT TRUCK & BOOM)*
SYNCLEAR*

TEF-STEF DRY FILM LUBRICANT*
TROLLEY-GLIDE FG 3H

PROOFER OVEN CHAIN OIL*

MAGNA-PLATE 74 AIR TOOL/AIR LINE OIL*
DE-HESIVE

08502-025 RING GREASE XL (For Cement Trucks)

* NSF H1

Aerosol cans
(12/case)

11 oz.
11 oz.

12 oz
11 oz
11 oz
11 oz

11 oz.
11.5 0z. (326 g)
10 oz.
12 oz.
11.5 0z. (326 g)
11 oz.
11 oz.
20 oz.
11 oz.
11 oz.
11 oz.
11 oz.
11 oz.

10 oz.

14 oz.
14 oz.
15 oz.

11 oz.

16 oz. (453 g)*

et Weight/Can

(312 g)
(312 g)
(340 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)

(283 g)
(340 g)

(312 g)
(312 g)

(566 g)*

(312 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)

(283 g)

(398 g)
(398 g)

(425 g)*
15.5 oz. (440 g)*

(312 g)

110z (312 g)

11 oz.
11 oz.
11 oz.
10 oz.
11 oz.

(312 g)
(312 g)
(312 g)
(283 g)
(312 g)

16 Fluid 0z. Trigger

(12/case)

o o o

é

o o

é

o o o

o o

**NSF 3H +Tall 20 fl. oz. cans Refer to price list for correct part number when ordering

Grease Gun Tube

(50/cs)
16 FI. oz. Drip Bottles

(12/cs)
16 oz. Wide Mouth Tub

5-Gallon Pail (35 Ib.)
55-Gallon Drum
(12/cs)

Additional Containers
(Contact Pressure-Lube)

(400 Ib.)
Caulk Tube (25/cs)

8 o0z. Squeeze Tube

Gallon (4/case)
(12/cs)

Brush Top Bottles

(8 & 16 0z.)
120 Ib. Keg

o o
( 2l 2 i <
o o

o o o
o o o

Food and Beverage

Fleet and Material Handling

o o

Industrial Lubricants
Solvents and Cleaners

Non-Aerosol Alternatives

o o
o o

o o
o o

o o
o o

¢ 6 6 ¢

W134 N5373 Campbell Drive
Menomonee Falls, Wl 53051
262.781.7660 ¢ 800.782.8850
FAX 262.781.3906

o o



I FOOD-GRADE LUBRICANTS

Food Grade

Penetrating Oil

A food-grade, high-performance penetrating
oil and excellent spray-down oil that helps
eliminate flash rust after pressure washing
or steam cleaning. Contains Micronox®. NSF
H1. (Not intended for direct contact.)

Magna-Plate 78

Provides the ultimate protection for
operational and mechanical equipment in
a food-processing environment. Contains
Micronox®. NSF H1.

Magna-Plate 86

A 100% synthetic antiwear lubricant for use
where extreme low temperatures are a factor.
Contains Micronox®. NSF H1.

Dry-Glide

Dry-Glide WB

With up to five times more dry friction
reduction over average sprays, Dry-Glide can
be used anywhere that friction needs to be
eliminated. Contains Micronox®. NSF H1.

Dry-Glide 3H

Silicone Release

Extremely effective release agent and
incidental contact lubricant. Clear, water-
white fine mist. NSF 3H.

BDF Cling-Lube

Specially formulated and tested for use on
overhead applications in federally-inspected
meat and poultry plants. Use where dripping
oil poses a problem. Contains Micronox®.
NSF H1.

Heavy-Duty Chain &

Cable Lubricant

Heavy grease base with two types of dry-
film lubricants (graphite and moly) provides
exceptional antiwear performance. Excellent
penetrating action. NSF H2.

Food-Grade Anti-Seize

Prevents galling seizure, corrosion, wear and
friction on fasteners, threads and joints.
NSF H1.

Magna-Plate 74
Air Tool/Air Line Oil

For use in food-contact environments on
knives, saws, stunning guns and air tools.
Contains Micronox®. NSF H1.

Halo-Guard® FG-2

A true high-performance, food-grade grease
for heavily-loaded applications. Available
in aerosol cans and grease tubes. Contains
Micronox®. NSF H1.

Belt Dressing
Contains no resin or asphalts; will absolutely
not collect dirt or abrasive materials.

Increases belt life and power output and
reduces belt slip. NSF H1.

Synclear

A high-temperature synthetic grease. Use on
rolling elements, plain bearings and joints
and linkage areas. NSF H1.

Tef-Stef Dry Film Lubricant

For applications that require a clean, dry
non-silicone-based lubricant that will not
attract particulates. NSF H1.

Trolley-Glide FG 3H

Premium Direct-Contact Trolley Lubricant.
NSF 3H.

Lift Truck & Sliding

Tandem Lube

Provides a tenacious film of lubricant to all
sliding metal surfaces. Use on forklifts and
sliding tandems. Will not drip! NSF H2.

Big Jim

Formulated for the logging industry, this is an
extremely thick, high-cling open gear grease
spray with added moly and graphite. Also
makes an excellent easy-to-use 5th wheel pad
lubricant.

Jet Fire Starting Ether

Unlike low-cost retail brands of starting fluid,
we pack a full 85% ether in our can to ensure
quick starts down to -65°F (-54°C).

T-0il

A food plant machinery coat for use after
power washing production equipment or as a
light lubricant. NSF 3H.

PiirGel Klear

Will resist or retain moisture and create a
seal. For use on valves, rings, seals and

gaskets. Available in numerous packages
including aerosol cans and grease tubes.

Pure, clean petrolatum. NSF 3H.

Food-Grade

Mold Release N-S

Non-soy formulation for use in the
manufacturing of cheese, candy, bakery,
cooked protein products and meat packaging.
NSF 3H.

DC Conveyor Release WB
RTU DC Conveyor Release

A release spray for wire or slat belts. Exhibits
excellent dilution stability in both hard and
soft water. JAX RTU DC Conveyor Release

is a ready-to-use pre-diluted version of DC
Conveyor Release WB. NSF 3H.

De-Hesive

Light lubricant that can be used to thin greases
and other high viscosity oils in Food Processing
applications. H1.

FLEET AND MATERIAL HANDLING

Non-Chlorinated Brake

Parts Cleaner

Effective at removing brake fluid, grease, oil,
road grime and other contaminants. Low-VOC
compliant.

Snowplow Grease

For use on municipal snowplowing equipment
for the wing posts & husting hitches. Use on
any metal-to-metal application that requires
adherence. It is also effective in water parks
for use on “wet” mechanicals.

WLTB
(White Lift Truck & Boom)

For forklifts that operate in food, beverage
or pharmaceutical processing areas. Use
on telescoping boom cranes where a white
lubricant is preferred. NSF H1.

Power-Pen JAX100

A high-performance penetrating lubricant
with PTFE that is environmentally friendly
and contains no chlorinated solvents.
NSF H2.

America’s Finest JAX101
Penetrating Oil

Formulated to penetrate and loosen nuts and
hinges more quickly, this product provides

long-lasting lubrication. NSF H2.

Chain Drive Pin &
Bushing Lube

A clean, amber penetrating lubricant that
soaks deep into the inner strands of cables
and the intricate pins of industrial chains.

Has gentle foaming action and cling.
NSF H2.

JAX102

FOOD-GRADE FORMULATIONS:
eBelt Dressing

eDC Conveyor Release WB

*Dry-Glide Silicone

eFood-Grade Anti-Seize

eFood-Grade Mold Release N-S
eFood Grade Penetrating Oil
eHalo-Guard FG-2 Grease Tubes
eMagna-Plate 74 (dripper bottle only)
eMagna-Plate 78

eMagna-Plate 86

eProofer Chain Oil

*P{irGel Klear

eRTU DC Conveyor Release

INDUSTRIAL LUBRICANTS

Tool Life Cutting Oil JAX217

A general-purpose tapping, reaming and
machining fluid that cools and extends
tool life. Now non-chlorinated.

Gear-Guard Synthetic JAX105

Ultimate performance in severe applications,
with a wide temperature range to handle
tough environments. Provides exceptional
water resistance, film adhesion and wear
protection. Base and fluid are synthetics.
NSF H2.

Protecto-Lube JAX112

A dry-film moly spray for long-term
lubrication and rust proofing. An excellent
anti-seize compound and rust preventative.
NSF H2.

JAX141

Pyro-Kote 220

This high-temp oven chain lube has a fully
synthetic formulation. It boasts a flash point
of 590°F (310°C) and yet burns extremely
clean, leaving no residue or ash due to its
low volatility chemistry. Non-flammable
aerosol.

SOLVENTS AND CLEANERS

Peel-Off Degreaser JAX211
A non-chlorinated degreaser that is more
compatible with a greater number of metals,
plastics and elastomers. NSF K1.
Stainless Steel Cleaner &  JAX123
Polish

Polishes, cleans and shines any high-luster
surface without film or oily residue. NSF A7.
Electrical Contact Cleaner JAX124
Non-Flammable

Uses include cleaning oil, dust, dirt or
varnish from all electrical and electronic
components. NSF K2.

00122
00022

Green-Clean
Crystal-Clean
Cleaner/Degreaser

A biodegradable, environmentally-friendly
water-based concentrate which can be
diluted as needed. Crystal Clean is a clear
version of Green-Clean. NSF Al.

NON-AEROSOL ALTERNATIVES

INDUSTRIAL FORMULATIONS:
eAmerica’s Finest Penetrating Oil
eChain Drive Pin and Bushing Lube
eCrystal-Clean Cleaner/Degreaser
eGreen-Clean Cleaner/Degreaser
eHeavy-Duty Chain and Cable Lubricant
ePeel-Off Degreaser
ePyro-Kote 220
eTool Life Cutting Fluid

(dripper or trigger spray)

JAX Trigger Spray products are packaged in
cases of twelve 16 fluid oz. recyclable bottles
and four reusable trigger sprayers. Additional
trigger sprayers are available; use Part #
JAX400 (12 sprayers).

F0-GRASE
PEMETRS

|
|

e
e
i




