Cont	Numbers/ ainer Sizes	Aerosol cans (12/case) Net Weight/Can	16 Fluid Oz. Trigger (12/case)	Gallon (4/case)	5-Gallon Pail (35 lb.)	55-Gallon Drum (400 lb.)	Caulk Tube (25/cs)	Grease Gun Tube (50/cs)	16 Fl. oz. Drip Bottles (12/cs)	Brush Top Bottles (8 & 16 oz.)	120 lb. Keg	8 oz. Squeeze Tube (12/cs)	16 oz. Wide Mouth Tul (12/cs)	Additional Containers
PART #	PRODUCT NAME		16	Ga	Ϋ́	55	Ca		9 = =	<u>8</u>	12	∞ <del>C</del>	9 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	¥ 9
JAX100	POWER-PEN	11 oz. (312 g)		<b>A</b>										
JAX101	AMERICA'S FINEST PENETRATING OIL	11 oz. (312 g)	•	•	•	•								
JAX102	CHAIN DRIVE PIN & BUSHING LUBE	12 oz. (340 g)	•	•	•	•								
JAX104	HEAVY DUTY CHAIN & CABLE LUBRICANT	11 oz. (312 g)	•	•	•									
JAX105	GEAR-GUARD SYNTHETIC OPEN GEAR	11 oz. (312 g)			•		•							
JAX106	LIFT TRUCK & SLIDING TANDEM LUBE	11 oz. (312 g)												
JAX206	BIG JIM	11 oz. (312 g)	<b>A</b>	<b>A</b>		<b>A</b>								
JAX107	BELT DRESSING*	11.5 oz. (326 g)		•	•	•								
JAX108	DRY-GLIDE® SILICONE*	10 oz. (283 g)		•	•	•								•
JAX208	DRY-GLIDE® WB*	12 oz. (340 g)	•		•	•								
JAX308	DRY-GLIDE 3H SILICONE RELEASE**	11.5 oz. (326 g)												
JAX109	FOOD GRADE PENETRATING OIL*	11 oz. (312 g)	•	•	•	•								
JAX110	MAGNA-PLATE 86*	11 oz. (312 g)	•			<b>A</b>								
JAX211	PEEL-OFF DEGREASER	20 oz. (566 g)+	•	•	•	•								
JAX112	PROTECTO-LUBE	11 oz. (312 g)												
JAX213	HALO-GUARD FG-2*	11 oz. (312 g)			•									•
JAX114	MAGNA-PLATE 78*	11 oz. (312 g)	•	•	•									
JAX214	BDF CLING-LUBE*	11 oz. (312 g)												
JAX115	JET FIRE STARTING ETHER	11 oz. (312 g)	<b>A</b>	<b>A</b>		<b>A</b>			<b>A</b>					
JAX217	TOOL LIFE CUTTING OIL (Non-Chlorinated)	10 (002 -)	•	•	•	•			•					
JAX120	SNOWPLOW GREASE	10 oz. (283 g)	<b>A</b>	<b>A</b>		<b>A</b>								
00022	CRYSTAL CLEAN CLEANER/DEGREASER (Biodegradable)			•	•	•								
00122	GREEN-CLEAN CLEANER/DEGREASER (Biodegradable)	14 (200 -)		•	•	•								
JAX123	STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER & POLISH	14 oz. (398 g)												
JAX124	ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLEANER NON-FLAMMABLE	14 oz. (398 g)				<b>A</b>								
JAX229	NON-CHLORINATED BRAKE PARTS CLEANER	15 oz. (425 g)+	<b>A</b>	•	<b>A</b>	•								
JAX233	FOOD CRADE ANTI CEIZE*	15.5 oz. (440 g)+	•	•	•	•				<b>A</b>				•
JAX134	FOOD CRADE ANTI-SEIZE*	11 (212 -)			•					•	•			
JAX234	FOOD-GRADE ANTI-SEIZE AEROSOL SPRAY*	11 oz. (312 g)	<b>A</b>	•	_	<b>A</b>								
00238	DC CONVEYOR RELEASE WB**  RTU DC CONVEYOR RELEASE**		•	•	•	•								
	T-OIL** (Food Machinery Coat)	16 oz. (453 g)+	•	<b>•</b>	•									
JAX139 JAX140	PÜRGEL KLEAR** (Petrolatum)		•	•	<b>A</b>	•		<b>A</b>			•	<b>A</b>	<b>A</b>	_
JAX140 JAX141	PYRO-KOTE 220 (High Temp Oven Chain Lube)	11 oz (312 g) 11 oz. (312 g)			•			•			•			
JAX141 JAX143	WLTB (WHITE LIFT TRUCK & BOOM)*	11 oz. (312 g) 11 oz. (312 g)	•											
JAX144 JAX145	SYNCLEAR*  TEF-STEF DRY FILM LUBRICANT*	11 oz. (312 g)												
		10 oz. (283 g)	<b>A</b>											
JAX146	TROLLEY-GLIDE FG 3H	11 oz. (312 g)	•											
00661	PROOFER OVEN CHAIN OIL*		•	<b>A</b>	<u> </u>				<b>A</b>					
00740	MAGNA-PLATE 74 AIR TOOL/AIR LINE OIL*		<b>A</b>		•				•					
OMSDH	DE-HESIVE  PLING CREASE VI. (For Comput Trucks)		•		•		<b>A</b>							
00002-020	RING GREASE XL (For Cement Trucks)													

<sup>\*</sup> NSF H1 \*\*NSF 3H +Tall 20 fl. oz. cans Refer to price list for correct part number when ordering

Food and Beverage Fleet and Material Handling Industrial Lubricants Solvents and Cleaners Non-Aerosol Alternatives



Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 262.781.7660 • 800.782.8850 FAX 262.781.3906 www.jax.com

# Aerosol and Alternative **Packaging Products**





# **FOOD-GRADE LUBRICANTS**

## **Food Grade Penetrating Oil**

A food-grade, high-performance penetrating oil and excellent spray-down oil that helps eliminate flash rust after pressure washing or steam cleaning. Contains Micronox®. NSF H1. (Not intended for direct contact.)

## Magna-Plate 78

Provides the ultimate protection for operational and mechanical equipment in a food-processing environment. Contains Micronox®. NSF H1.

## Magna-Plate 86

A 100% synthetic antiwear lubricant for use where extreme low temperatures are a factor. Contains Micronox®, NSF H1.

### JAX108 Drv-Glide **Dry-Glide WB** JAX208

With up to five times more dry friction reduction over average sprays, Dry-Glide can be used anywhere that friction needs to be eliminated. Contains Micronox®. NSF H1.

### JAX308 Dry-Glide 3H Silicone Release

Extremely effective release agent and incidental contact lubricant. Clear, waterwhite fine mist. NSF 3H.

## **BDF Cling-Lube**

Specially formulated and tested for use on overhead applications in federally-inspected meat and poultry plants. Use where dripping oil poses a problem. Contains Micronox®.

## JAX109 Food-Grade Anti-Seize

Prevents galling seizure, corrosion, wear and friction on fasteners, threads and joints.

**JAX234** 

## Magna-Plate 74 Air Tool/Air Line Oil

For use in food-contact environments on knives, saws, stunning guns and air tools. Contains Micronox®, NSF H1.

#### Halo-Guard® FG-2 JAX213

A true high-performance, food-grade grease for heavily-loaded applications. Available in aerosol cans and grease tubes. Contains Micronox®. NSF H1.

## **Belt Dressing**

Contains no resin or asphalts; will absolutely not collect dirt or abrasive materials. Increases belt life and power output and reduces belt slip. NSF H1.

#### **JAX144 Synclear**

A high-temperature synthetic grease. Use on rolling elements, plain bearings and joints and linkage areas. NSF H1.

## Tef-Stef Dry Film Lubricant JAX145

For applications that require a clean, dry JAX214 non-silicone-based lubricant that will not attract particulates. NSF H1.

#### **JAX146** Trolley-Glide FG 3H

Premium Direct-Contact Trolley Lubricant.

## T-Oil

A food plant machinery coat for use after power washing production equipment or as a light lubricant, NSF 3H.

#### PürGel Klear JAX140

Will resist or retain moisture and create a seal. For use on valves, rings, seals and gaskets. Available in numerous packages including aerosol cans and grease tubes. Pure, clean petrolatum, NSF 3H.

## Food-Grade Mold Release N-S

Non-sov formulation for use in the manufacturing of cheese, candy, bakery, cooked protein products and meat packaging.

## 00238 DC Conveyor Release WB **RTU DC Conveyor Release**

A release spray for wire or slat belts. Exhibits excellent dilution stability in both hard and soft water. JAX RTU DC Conveyor Release is a ready-to-use pre-diluted version of DC Conveyor Release WB. NSF 3H.

## De-Hesive

Light lubricant that can be used to thin greases and other high viscosity oils in Food Processing applications. H1.

A high-performance penetrating lubricant with PTFE that is environmentally friendly and contains no chlorinated solvents. NSF H2.

JAX100

Power-Pen

### JAX101 America's Finest **Penetrating Oil**

Formulated to penetrate and loosen nuts and hinges more quickly, this product provides long-lasting lubrication. NSF H2.

## JAX102 Chain Drive Pin & **Bushing Lube**

A clean, amber penetrating lubricant that soaks deep into the inner strands of cables and the intricate pins of industrial chains. Has gentle foaming action and cling. NSF H2

## **Tool Life Cutting Oil** JAX217

A general-purpose tapping, reaming and machining fluid that cools and extends tool life. Now non-chlorinated.

## **Gear-Guard Synthetic**

Ultimate performance in severe applications, with a wide temperature range to handle tough environments. Provides exceptional water resistance, film adhesion and wear protection. Base and fluid are synthetics. NSF H2.

#### JAX112 Protecto-Lube

A dry-film moly spray for long-term lubrication and rust proofing. An excellent anti-seize compound and rust preventative. NSF H2.

## Pvro-Kote 220

INDUSTRIAL LUBRICANTS

This high-temp oven chain lube has a fully synthetic formulation. It boasts a flash point of 590°F (310°C) and yet burns extremely clean, leaving no residue or ash due to its low volatility chemistry. Non-flammable aerosol.

**JAX141** 

00122

00022

# **SOLVENTS AND CLEANERS**

## Peel-Off Degreaser

A non-chlorinated degreaser that is more compatible with a greater number of metals, plastics and elastomers. NSF K1.

### Stainless Steel Cleaner & JAX123 Polish

Polishes, cleans and shines any high-luster surface without film or oily residue. NSF A7.

## Electrical Contact Cleaner JAX124 Non-Flammable

Uses include cleaning oil, dust, dirt or varnish from all electrical and electronic components, NSF K2.

## Green-Clean Crystal-Clean Cleaner/Degreaser

A biodegradable, environmentally-friendly water-based concentrate which can be diluted as needed. Crystal Clean is a clear version of Green-Clean, NSF A1.

# FLEET AND MATERIAL HANDLING

## **Heavy-Duty Chain & Cable Lubricant**

Heavy grease base with two types of dryfilm lubricants (graphite and moly) provides exceptional antiwear performance. Excellent penetrating action. NSF H2.



# JAX104 Lift Truck & Sliding Tandem Lube

Provides a tenacious film of Jubricant to all sliding metal surfaces. Use on forklifts and sliding tandems. Will not drip! NSF H2.

Formulated for the logging industry, this is an extremely thick, high-cling open gear grease spray with added moly and graphite. Also makes an excellent easy-to-use 5th wheel pad lubricant.

## **Jet Fire Starting Ether**

Unlike low-cost retail brands of starting fluid, we pack a full 85% ether in our can to ensure quick starts down to -65°F (-54°C).

### JAX106 Non-Chlorinated Brake JAX229 **Parts Cleaner**

Effective at removing brake fluid, grease, oil, road grime and other contaminants. Low-VOC compliant.

#### **Snowplow Grease** JAX120

For use on municipal snowplowing equipment for the wing posts & husting hitches. Use on any metal-to-metal application that requires adherence. It is also effective in water parks for use on "wet" mechanicals.

## WLTB **JAX143**

## (White Lift Truck & Boom)

For forklifts that operate in food, beverage or pharmaceutical processing areas. Use on telescoping boom cranes where a white lubricant is preferred, NSF H1.

# NON-AEROSOL ALTERNATIVES

## **FOOD-GRADE FORMULATIONS:**

- Belt Dressing
- •DC Conveyor Release WB
- •Dry-Glide Silicone
- •Food-Grade Anti-Seize
- •Food-Grade Mold Release N-S
- •Food Grade Penetrating Oil
- •Halo-Guard FG-2 Grease Tubes •Magna-Plate 74 (dripper bottle only)
- •Magna-Plate 78
- •Magna-Plate 86
- Proofer Chain Oil
- •PürGel Klear
- •RTU DC Conveyor Release

JAX211

## INDUSTRIAL FORMULATIONS:

- •America's Finest Penetrating Oil
- •Chain Drive Pin and Bushing Lube
- Crystal-Clean Cleaner/Degreaser •Green-Clean Cleaner/Degreaser
- •Heavy-Duty Chain and Cable Lubricant
- •Peel-Off Degreaser
- •Pvro-Kote 220
- •Tool Life Cutting Fluid (dripper or trigger spray)

JAX Trigger Spray products are packaged in cases of twelve 16 fluid oz. recyclable bottles and four reusable trigger sprayers. Additional trigger sprayers are available; use Part # JAX400 (12 sprayers).

